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GHCC 2023 MEET SCHEDULE AND OFFICIAL ASSIGNMENTS 
 

Meets start at 4:30 with warm-Ups at 4:00  

Day Date Home Away Bye Official  
Thursday 6/29/2023 AVON FFC Suffield   

Thursday 6/29/2023 HOP HGC   

Thursday 6/29/2023 Wamp SMCC   

 

Thursday 7/6/2023 HGC AVON Wamp  

Thursday 7/6/2023 FFC HOP   

Thursday 7/6/2023 Suffield SMCCC   

 

Tuesday 7/11/2023 AVON HOP SMCC  

Tuesday 7/11/2023 HGC FFC   

Tuesday 7/11/2023 Suffield WAMP   

 

Thursday 7/13/2023 SMCC AVON HOP  

Thursday 7/13/2023 FFC Suffield   

Thursday 7/13/2023 WAMP HGC   

 

Tuesday 7/18/2023 AVON Suffield HGC  

Tuesday 7/18/2023 SMCC FFC   

Tuesday 7/18/2023 HOP Wamp   

 

Thursday 7/20/2023 Suffield HGC FFC  

Thursday 7/20/2023 WAMP AVON   

Thursday 7/20/2023 SMCC HOP   

 

Tuesday 7/25/2023 HGC SMCC AVON  

Tuesday 7/25/2023 FFC Wamp   

Tuesday 7/25/2023 HOP Suffield   

 

Thursday 7/27/2023 Raindate Raindate   

      

      

      

 

Saturday 7/29/2023 Avon   

Sunday 7/30/2023 Hartford   

 
 


